
VIRGINIA WINEWORKS
Current Inventory

06/19/13

Petit Verdot 100.000Variety: Tartaric Acid 2.709 GM
Superfood 0.485 GM
DAP 0.303 GM
Reduless 0.298 GM
Tanin VR Supra 0.252 GM
GRE ICV 0.200 GM
Goferm 0.152 GM
Color X Scottzyme 0.121 ML
Alpha Enoferm 0.003 GM

2012 100.000

Composition % Additions

Tank:
Capacity:
Contents:

T    3
3000

0

Blend: 12PVGRVGR
General's Ridge
15068

Owner:
Bond:

Vintage:

Northern Neck GWB 100.000Appell.:

PV-NON 100.000

Grower: General's Rg Petit Verdo 100.000
/  /

0

Last Action on   /  /  :
Bottling Sterile

/  /
/  /

Last Topped:
Next Topping:

Filled:
Previous Barrel Days:

Current Analyses

  3.71

05/29/13

MD    3.0 10/05/12

Other Analyses

   6.1

05/29/13

  0.69

05/29/13

    34

06/10/13

    84

06/10/13

  0.01

12/12/12

  0.43

10/05/12

pH units

pH

g/L

TA

g/L

VA

mg/L

Free SO2

mg/L

Total SO2

g/100 ml

Malate

g/L

R.S.

Miscellaneous

Var/App:

Tax Class:
0.000Produced %:

0.0Barrel Fermented %:

0.0Malo-lactic %:
0.000 Water %:

0.0Barrel-Aged %:

0.0Press %:
Taille %: 0.0

Heat Stab. Cold Stab. Plating

  13.0

05/29/13

% by vol

% Alcohol

Amnt/1000


